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1.5-Lb., Selected
Pilgrim’s 
Nuggets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

14-Oz., Selected
Armour

Meatballs

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

19 To 24.6-Oz., Selected Sticks Or
Mrs. Paul’s
Fish Fillets

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Pint Size
Plump Grape

Tomatoes

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

8-Oz., Selected
House Autry
Frying Mix

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

3.75 To 4.25-Oz., Selected
Food Club

Meat Tenderizer

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

6-Pk., Selected
Cousin Willie’s

Microwave Popcorn

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16 To 19-Ct. Mighty Pacs Or 
30-Oz., Selected
All Liquid
Detergent

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FARMER’S MARKET

16-Oz. Pkg., Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$5Field Ripened

Sweet Athena  
Cantaloupes2/$5
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Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.78 Lb.

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! SSaavviinnggss    SSaavviinnggss    

2.48
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Boneless Pork  
Tenderloins

Lb.

5.98
90% Lean
Fresh Ground  
Round Patties

Lb.4.98
90% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Round

Lb.

5.98
1-Lb., 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-On, EZ Peel Or
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

4.98
USDA Select
Boneless 
Chuck Roast

Lb.

6.98
1.5-Lb.
Miami Beef  
100% Beef Patties

Springer Mtn. Farms, Jumbo Pack

Fresh Chicken 
Thighs

1.48Lb.

15.5-Oz., Salsa Or 10 
To 13-Oz., Selected
Tostitos  
Chips

2/$7

14.5 To 15.25-Oz., 
Corn, Peas Or
IGA Green
Beans

.68

15-Oz. Blackeye 
Peas Or Selected
Luck’s  
Beans

8.17 To 17.49-Oz., 
Selected
Hostess  
Snacks

2/$5

40-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Cooking 
Oil

2.98

48-Oz., 
Selected
Mayfield 
Ice Cream

8-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded 
Or Chunk 
Cheese

3/$6

16.3-Oz., 
Selected
Pillsbury 
Grand Biscuits

2/$5

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

1.48Springer Mtn. Farms, Jumbo Pack
Chicken Drumsticks Lb.

GrillingGrillingGrillingGrillingGrillingGrilling
FAVORITES!

SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JULY 10- 
SUNDAY, JULY 13, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

.78

.50 0.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 5-Oz., In Water
IGA 
Chunk  
Light Tuna

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy 
Dean 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

16-Count
IGA American  
Cheese 
Singles

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15-Oz., Selected
Wish Bone 
Salad 
Dressing

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.50 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected
Tombstone Or  
Digiorno Pizza

7-Oz. “Great On Berries”ClassicWhipped Cream

2.98

6-Oz. Sweet Plump
Fresh BlackberriesGREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

5-Lb. Bag

Idaho Russet 
Potatoes

LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$4
1.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  TWO

FINAL PRICE

411 5th St.,  
Beverly, OH 45715
(740) 984-2933

Visit us online at Sponeys.IGA.com

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

We have a full selection 
of Cold Carry-Out 

Beer & Wine

Æ

WIC

Prices good Monday June 7 
thru Sunday July 13 , 2025

kb c
thursdays
a

backback



070925FlapIGA2_bd_SPO

7-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Pot Pies5/$5

22.5 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes2.98

17.95 To 21.3-Oz., 
Selected Pizzeria 
Style
Crav’n Flavor 
Pizza4.98

38-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Fruit Pies

6.8 To 11.6-Oz., Selected
Red Lobster 

Seafood

6-Ct., Selected
Lindy’s  

Italian Ice

9-Oz.
Steak-Umm  

Sliced Steaks

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

   FROZEN FAVORITES   FROZEN FAVORITES
FOR THE PERFECT SUMMER!

19.6-Oz., Selected
Pepperidge 
Farm  
Layer Cakes2/$7

14-Oz.
Armour Chili 
No Beans

2/$4

FRESH PRODUCE

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKETSAVORY 
SMELLS OF 
SUMMER!

SSaavviinnggss    SSaavviinnggss    

DAIRY & FROZEN

5.48
15-Pk. 10-Oz. Bottles., Selected
Tampico  
Punch

1.98
16-Oz.
IGA Whipped  
Topping

3/$5
14-Oz. With Beans
Armour 
Chili

2.48
8-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Cinnamon Rolls

2.48
6-Pk. Sport Or 12-Pk., Selected
Deer Park  
Spring Water

2.98
6.5-Oz., Selected
Reddi-Wip 
Whipped Cream

5.98
8-In., Reg. Or No Sugar Added
Baked 
Apple Pie

2/$11
12-Pk., Selected
Arizona  
Tea

2.48
32-Oz., 8-Sticks
Blue Bonnet  
Margarine

11.98
50-Oz., Double Layer
Chocolate Iced  
Fudge Cake

2.48
12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Success 
Rice

4.68
9.21 To 14.03-Oz., Selected
Oreo 
Cookies

3.98
46 To 48-Oz., Selected
Blue Bunny  
Ice Cream

4.48
6-Ct. Mini Sub Rolls Or 9-Ct.
Kings Hawaiian  
Slider Buns

2.98
32-Oz., Buttermilk Or Extra Light
Hungry Jack 
Pancake Mix

3/$5
16-Oz., Selected
IGA Frozen 
Vegetables

4/$4
4-In.
Baked 
Apple Pie

2/$7
13.9 To 16.8-Oz., Selected Large Size

General Mills 
Cereal

6.98
13 To 26-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

5/$4
4-Oz., Selected
JJ’s Bakery 
Pies

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!
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Sold in 5-Lb. Bag @ $14.90
Agrosuper 

Chicken Wings

2.98Lb.

16-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Tennessee Pride  

Roll Sausage

4.98

18 To 20-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  

Sub Sandwich Kit

6.98

14-Oz., Selected Kielbasa Or
Smithfield   

Smoked Sausage

3.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 

Franks

2/$3

16-Oz., Selected
Food Club 

Lunch Meat

4.78

15-Oz., Selected Square Table
Hormel  
Entrees

6.98

16-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Gwaltney 
Bologna

2.28

13.92 To 16.10-Oz., Selected
Lunchables 
Uploaded

3.98

48-Oz.
IGA Smoked  

Sausage

7.98

2/$5
10.75 To 12.7-Oz., Selected 
French Toast Sticks Or
Eggo Waffles

6-Count
Mini  
Cucumbers

2.48
11-Oz., Green & Crisp Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express  
Romaine Salad

2/$5

Hot House Grown
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

1.68
Creamy Ripe
Hass  
Avocado

.78

3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2/$5

Lb.

Tropical Ripe 
Juicy
Mangoes

.78
Eastern Grown

Yellow Flesh 
Peaches

Sun-Kissed
Sweet Rainier 

Cherries

5.98Lb.

Lb.

NATIONAL
RAINIER 

CHERRY DAY
July 11th

1.48

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer. VALID JULY 4 - JULY 18, 2025

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

BUILD A 
BETTER 

BACKPACK

SAVE $4 INSTANTLY WHEN YOU 
PURCHASE $10 IN 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Participating items: 
Simply Done Highlighter Pens, 
Crayons, All Purpose Glue, Marble 
Comp Book, #2 Yellow Pencils, 
Flexible Ruler, Perm Marker Fine 
Tip, Dry Erase Marker, Eraser 
Combo Pack, Mechanical Pencils, 
Pens, Mini Stapler, Index Cards

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

VALID JULY 4 - JULY 18, 2025

SSAAVVEE  $$33  INSTANTLY WHEN YOU 
PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 
KELLANOVA PRODUCTS

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

SAVE $3 
Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match! Participating items: 
Cheez-It, Club, Town 
House, Zesta, Toasteds, 
Carr’s, Pringles, Pop Tarts, 
Rice Krispies Treats, Nutri 
Grain, Special K Pastry 
Crisps, Eggo, Morning Star 
Farms

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

12.98
12-In., Selected
Decorated  
Message Cookie

12-Ct. Fresh Baked

Sweet Dinner 
Rolls

3.28


